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Tiger Downtown’s first six towers redefine luxury living, blending modern sophistication
with natural serenity in Ajman’s exclusive community.
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UP

DN

UP

KITCHEN M.BEDROOM

KITCHEN

W.C

KITCHEN

W.C

M.BEDROOM

ELEC. ROOM

TELE. ROOM

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

BEDROOM-01

M.BEDROOM

BALCONY

STORE

STORE

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

M.BEDROOM

W.C

M.BEDROOM

M.BEDROOM

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

LIVING/ DINING

M.BEDROOM

M.BEDROOM

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-01

KITCHEN

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

O.T.S

O.T.S

M.BEDROOM

LIVING/ DINING

LIVING/ DINING

LIVING/ DINING

LIFT LOBBY

CORRIDOR WIDTH 1.80 M

 WIDTH 2.30 M

BATH

LIVING/ DINING

BALCONY

W.C

W.C

O.T.S
O.T.S

BEDROOM-01

CO
RR

ID
OR

 W
ID

TH
 1

.8
0 

M

G

G

G

G

W.M 

G G

G

W.M

G

G

G

G

G

G

W.M.

G

O.T.S

O.T.S

O.T.S

2BHK APARTMENT
BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

2BHK+M APARTMENT

BATH

MAID ROOM

1BHK APARTMENT

BATH

STUDIO APARTMENT

BATH

O.T.S

STUDIO APARTMENT

STUDIO APARTMENT

BATH

BATH

STUDIO APARTMENT

BATH

2BHK APARTMENT

BATH

M.BEDROOM

BEDROOM-01

LIVING/ DINING
1BHK APARTMENT

BATH

BATH

M.BEDROOM

LIVING/ DINING1BHK APARTMENT

W.M

LIVING/ DINING1BHK APARTMENT

BATH

LIVING/ DINING3BHK APARTMENT

W.M

BATH

BATH

LIVING/ DINING3BHK APARTMENT

BATH

W.M.RBATH

LIVING/ DINING
1BHK APARTMENT

W.M

W.C

STAIRCASE-05

BATH

2BHK APARTMENT

BATH

STAIRCASE-06

BALCONY

W.M

LIFT-01
LIFT-02 LIFT-03 LIFT-04

BATH

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CO
RR

ID
OR

 

2,6,10,FLOORS

2,6,10,FLOORS

2,6,10,FLOORS

2,
6,

10
,F

LO
O

R
S

2,
6,

10
,F

LO
O

R
S

GAR.

GAR. VENT.GAR.02

01

03

04

05

06 07

08

09

10
12

13

14

15

11

#######

6.82M2

1 15TH FLOOR PLAN - DUPLEXES (Upper Floor)

1099.60M2

TOP OF LIFT

ROOF ALLOCATED FOR MEP

ROOF ALLOCATED FOR MEP

TOP OF LIFT

ROOF A
LL

OCATE
D FO

R M
EP

TO
P R

OOF

TO
P R

OOF

TO
P O

F R
OOF

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

LPG

GRP WATER TANK

FAHU
3.00M

 X 5.20M
 X 4.00M

DOM
ESTIC PUM

P
ROOM

2.00M
 X 2.00M

FAHU CONDENSING UNIT

3.50M
 X 3.50M

 X 3.50M

FAHU
3.00M

 X 5.20M
 X 4.00M

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

LPG

GRP WATER TANK

DOMES
TIC

 PU
MP

ROOM

2.0
0M

 X 
2.0

0M

FA
HU

3.0
0M

 X 
5.2

0M
 X 

4.0
0M

FA
HU

3.0
0M

 X 
5.2

0M
 X 

4.0
0M

GAR.

GAR. VENT.

GAR.

1
TOWER - B2
ROOF

1
TOWER - C2

21ST FLOOR PLAN - DUPLEXES (Upper Floor)

0.50M2

28.28M2

13.70M2

22.66M2

19.97M2

21.33M2

21.03M2

18.23M2

18.66M2
17.64M2

43.87M2

15.54M2

20.54M2

14.27M2

21.92M2

17.03M2

19.19M2

15.84M2

21.78M2

27.30M2

28.30M2

14.78M2

4.13M2

3.28M2

0.54M2

7.09M2

0.33M
2

0.50M2

4.93M2

0.57M2

1.09M2

1.08M
2

0.26M2

0.20M2

0.21M
2

2.89M2

16.23M2

0.72M2

0.59M
2

6.16M2

3.75M2

3.86M2

5.70M2

3.90M2

4.83M2

4.92M2

5.32M2

4.04M2

3.62M2

2.19M2
4.38M2

6.80M2
5.95M2

5.25M2

8.45M2

6.43M2

5.85M2

8.46M2

6.42M2

7.04M2

10.23M2

3.99M2
4.00M2

5.93M2

7.73M2

3.96M2

8.42M2

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

DN

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

CORRIDOR WIDTH 1.80 M

O.T.S

G

G

O.T.S

BATH

O.T.S
BATH

STAIRCASE-06

BEDROOM-02

ELEC. ROOM

TELE. ROOM

O.T.S

O.T.S

LIFT LOBBY
 WIDTH 2.40 M

BATH

BATH

O.T.S

CO
RR

ID
OR

 W
ID

TH
 1

.8
0 

M

G

O.T.S

BATH

DRESSING

BATH

STAIRCASE-05

BATH

G

LIFT-04
LIFT-03

LIFT-02
LIFT-01

BATH

BATH

DRESSING

BATH

BEDROOM-03

BATH

DRESSING

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

BATH

BATH

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

DRESSING

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

BATH

PANTRY

PANTRY BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

BATH

BEDROOM-03

PANTRY

BATH

BEDROOM-02

BEDROOM-01

PANTRY

BATH

BATH

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

BEDROOM-02

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

BATH

BATH

DRESSING

DRESSING

BATH

BATH

GAR.

GAR. VENT.GAR.01

02

03

05

06

07

09

10

08
04

1
TOWER - A2
ROOF

0.50M2

25.66M2

8.10M2

15.61M2

19.31M2

32.16M2

12.46M2

15.63M2

23.96M2

17.71M2

7.25M2

19.01M2

22.35M2

23.61M2

19.45M2

26.73M2

20.46M2

19.14M2

11.94M2

25.37M2

18.38M2

7.14M2 17.76M2

17.07M2

7.14M27.49M2

12.59M2

26.05M2

19.60M2

17.87M2

16.81M2

19.25M2

7.56M2
17.78M2

15.15M2

15.97M2

12.89M2

18.10M2

13.15M2

15.90M2

27.28M2 34.14M2

13.44M2

3.88M2

3.33M2

0.54M2

7.69M2

2.08M2

0.50M2

5.18M2

0.57M2

6.50M2

1.65M2

4.15M2

0.76

1.28M2

0.20M2

6.48M2

2.66M2

6.01M2

4.17M2

7.37M2

4.18M2

7.35M2

2.58M2

6.16M2

4.00M2

4.06M2

4.06M2

4.33M2

6.65M2

4.12M2

3.57M2

6.17M2

6.11M2

3.71M2

3.30M2

3.78M2

6.06M2

3.18M2

6.91M2

4.08M2

2.60M2

6.92M2

8.24M2

6.13M2

6.54M2

2.58M2

DN

UP

DN

UP

KITCHEN M.BEDROOM

KITCHEN

W.C

KITCHEN

W.C

M.BEDROOM

ELEC. ROOM

TELE. ROOM

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

BEDROOM-01

M.BEDROOM

BALCONY

STORE

STORE

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-02

M.BEDROOM

W.C

M.BEDROOM

M.BEDROOM

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

LIVING/ DINING

M.BEDROOM

M.BEDROOM

BEDROOM-01

BEDROOM-01

KITCHEN

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

O.T.S

O.T.S

M.BEDROOM

LIVING/ DINING

LIVING/ DINING

LIVING/ DINING

LIFT LOBBY

CORRIDOR WIDTH 1.80 M

 WIDTH 2.30 M

BATH

LIVING/ DINING

BALCONY

W.C

W.C

O.T.S
O.T.S

BEDROOM-01

CO
RR

ID
OR

 W
ID

TH
 1

.8
0 

M

G

G

G

G

W.M 

G G

G

W.M

G

G

G

G

G

G

W.M.

G

O.T.S

O.T.S

O.T.S

2BHK APARTMENT
BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

2BHK+M APARTMENT

BATH

MAID ROOM

1BHK APARTMENT

BATH

STUDIO APARTMENT

BATH

O.T.S

STUDIO APARTMENT

STUDIO APARTMENT

BATH

BATH

STUDIO APARTMENT

BATH

2BHK APARTMENT

BATH

M.BEDROOM

BEDROOM-01

LIVING/ DINING
1BHK APARTMENT

BATH

BATH

M.BEDROOM

LIVING/ DINING1BHK APARTMENT

W.M

LIVING/ DINING1BHK APARTMENT

BATH

LIVING/ DINING3BHK APARTMENT

W.M

BATH

BATH

LIVING/ DINING3BHK APARTMENT

BATH

W.M.RBATH

LIVING/ DINING
1BHK APARTMENT

W.M

W.C

STAIRCASE-05

BATH

2BHK APARTMENT

BATH

STAIRCASE-06

BALCONY

W.M

LIFT-01
LIFT-02 LIFT-03 LIFT-04

BATH

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CORRIDOR 

CO
RR

ID
OR

 

2,6,10,FLOORS

2,6,10,FLOORS

2,6,10,FLOORS

2,
6,

10
,F

LO
O

R
S

2,
6,

10
,F

LO
O

R
S

GAR.

GAR. VENT.GAR.02

01

03

04

05

06 07

08

09

10
12

13

14

15

11

1
TOWER - B2

18TH FLOOR PLAN - PENTHOUSE (Upper Floor)

1
TOWER - C2
2ND - 19TH FLOOR PLAN

1099.60M2

TOP OF ROOF

ROOF ALLOCATED FOR MEP

ROOF ALLOCATED FOR MEP

TOP OF ROOF

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

LPG

GRP WATER TANK

FAHU
3.00M

 X 5.20M
 X 4.00M

DOM
ESTIC PUM

P
ROOM

2.00M
 X 2.00M

FAHU CONDENSING UNIT

3.50M
 X 3.50M

 X 3.50M

FAHU
3.00M

 X 5.20M
 X 4.00M

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

M
EP SPACES FOR CONDENSING UNITS

GAR.

GAR. VENT.

GAR.

79
.97

M2

0.9
2M

2

24
.96

M2

18
.88

M2

3.3
0M

2

6.5
6M

2

32
.35

M2

4.7
8M

2

13
.31

M2

29
.93

M2

0.8
0M

2
0.4

6M
2

0.3
9M

2

0.32M20.5
0M

2

1.35M2

0.3
7M

2

0.1
3M

2

2.09M2 

14
.07

M2

10
.91

M2

8.1
9M

2

4.8
5M

2

7.7
3M

2

15
.16

M2

DN

UP

SH
.

1
TOWER - A2
ROOF

15.12M2

19.37M2

18.40M2

6.28M2

3.27M2

19.37M2

18.40M2

6.28M2

3.27M2

Penthouse (Ground Floor)

Duplex (Ground Floor)

Penthouse (First Floor)

Duplex (First Floor)TOWER 2
FLOOR PLANN



UNIT PLANS



01

2400

3980

1795

8215

4010

1810

2500

3200

1900

7090

8750

8880

2680

6070

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  1

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - A

02

3200

1900

2400

2500
4000

3995

1820

1830

4035

3970

8900

6085
2690

7090

8750

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  2

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - A



03

1900

3200

2500

3995

4055

3945

1840
6080

8900 1835

2500

2690

6840

8775

4000

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  3

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - A

04

3000

3505

1965

1600

600

18455560

8790

4150

6195

2375

3635

1835
5725

3050

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  4

STUDIO

TOWER 1 - A



BATH

01

4005

2500

1605

3200

1900

2400

4000

1960

4035

3715

1965

8965

8835

7065

1600

8910

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :    1 BEDROOM

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  1

TOWER 1 - C

02

2055

4125

2400

1900

3200

4005

1955

3765
9000

9005

7100

13601560

2700

6205

2500

4065

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :    1 BEDROOM

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  2

TOWER 1 - C



03

1950

3200

1900

2400

4000

1945

4060

3835

2500

8995

8940

7100

1600

6200

2700

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :    1 BEDROOM

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  3

TOWER 1 - C

4005

04

1950

3520

2385

2040

1600

600

2000

4510

1945

5440

6195

5855

3055

2285

3905

8895

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :   STUDIO

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  4

TOWER 1 - C



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  1

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - A

01

2400
3980

1795

8215

4010
1810

2500

3200 1900

7090

8750

8880

2680
6070

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  2

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - A

02
32001900

2400

2500

40003995
1820

1830

40353970

8900

6085

2690

7090

8750



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  3

 1  BEDROOM

03

TOWER 2 - A

19003200

2500

3995

40553945

1840

6080

8900

1835
25002690

6840

8775

4000

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  4

STUDIO

TOWER 2 - A

04

3000
3505

1965 1600 600

1845

5560

8790

4150

6195

2375
3635

1835

5725
3050



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :    1 BEDROOM

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  1

TOWER 2 - C

01

4005
2500

3200
1900

2400
4000

1960

4035
3715

1965

8965

8835

7065
1600

8910

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :    1 BEDROOM

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  2

02

TOWER 2 - C

2055
4125

2400

1900
3200

4005
1955

3765

9000

9005

7100

13601560

2700
6205

2500

4065



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :    1 BEDROOM

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  3

03

TOWER 2 - C

1950

3200
1900

2400
4000

1945

4060
3835

2500

8995

8940

7100
1600

6200
2700

4000

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :   STUDIO

FIRST FLOOR

APARTMENT  4

04

TOWER 2 - C

1950
3520

2385

2040
1600

600

2000
4510

1945

5440

6195

5855
3055

2285
3905

8895



01

446
0

2700

190
0

750

2800

190
0

620
0

132
0

3115
4000

4270

294
5

250
0

4435

500

600

2000

1000
800

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 13TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  1
2 BEDROOM + MAID 

TOWER 1 - A

02

180
0

1600

3300

1200

1550

250
0

220
0

600

396
0

4470

2805
204

0

775

460
0

6800

1900

270
0

699
0

685
0

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  2

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - A

2ND - 13TH FLOORS 



03

410
0

180
0

750

170
0

1600

600

190
0

170
0

409
5

121
5

915

3975

696
0

270
0

3900

870
0

144
5

4390

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  3

STUDIO

TOWER 1 - A

2ND - 13TH FLOORS 

04

190
0

170
0

410
0

600

1600

165
0

750

180
0

410
0

107
0

4275

121
5

3800

600

870
0

870
0

4610

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  4

STUDIO

TOWER 1 - A

2ND - 13TH FLOORS 



05

335
0

180
0

750

165
0

136
0

188
0

620

170
0

345
0

106
0

106
0

745

4100

4450

185
0

795
5

595

2345

2225

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  5

STUDIO

TOWER 1 - A

2ND - 13TH FLOORS 06

2100

2435

1800

154
0

1700

226
0

440
0

114
0

106
0

125
0

440
0

236
0

3800

4615

597
0

228
5

854
5

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  6

STUDIO

TOWER 1 - A

2ND - 13TH FLOORS 



07

347
0

580

155
0

120
0

143
5

740

1230

2700

1300

1780

3580

4300

2735

5900

2500

4890

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 13TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  7
2 BEDROOM  

TOWER 1 - A

08

2500

535

965

900

600

1500

5000

1440

955

3900 3875

2855

580

2205

2500

7100

8555

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  8

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - A

2ND - 13TH FLOORS 



09

965
1030

1400

2400

2495

1110

4140

1145

2600

1160

2495

2095

2500

535

2795

2500

3875

3880

1310

1395

7300

7235

1605

8555

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  9

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - A

2ND - 13TH FLOORS 

10

2700

550

950

1100
2100

15
00

3725

1305

4035

3455

2400

2500

2795

4030

7100

2400

2500

1110

7300

3970

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  10

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - A

2ND - 13TH FLOORS 



11

2800

6090

4725

3700

3950

4235

1300
795

3855

1800

2750

2400

1300

1500

4000

4260

4365

10500

6745

2400

3800

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 13TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  11
3 BEDROOM  

TOWER 1 - A

12

5845

2250

2300

2400

1625

2010

3055

3480

600
2700

248
5

3590

3610
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215
0

2800

1800

3200

1300

1405

410
0

2270

1305

10700

9270

168
05

169
20

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 16TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  2
3 BEDROOM 

TOWER 2 - B

412
0

415
0

400
0



03

4000

2450

1800

2200

2500

470
0

415
01305

1300

5100

1650

140
0

2200

210
0

190
0

334
0

945
0

10820

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 16TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  3
2 BEDROOM 

TOWER 2 - B

04

1385

1650

2335
3790

225
0

665
5

399
5

600

1150

850

200
0

120
0

205
0

250
0

160
0

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  4

STUDIO

TOWER 2 - B

2ND - 16TH FLOORS 

4400



05

1405

408
5

219
0

600

1150

800

120
0

444
5

1600

2850
3650

1350

834
0

4400

827
5

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  5

STUDIO

TOWER 2 - B

2ND - 16TH FLOORS 

06

1735

2500

650

1800

2500

290
0

110
0

170
0

866
0

3750

3500

1300

9500

410
0

400
0

410
0

9355

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  6

1 BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - B

2ND - 16TH FLOORS 



07

5250

1200

170
0

115
0

360
0

2500

2200

2025

2350

280
0

120
0

400
0

9825 865
0

10650

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  7

1 BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - B

2ND - 16TH FLOORS FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  8

1 BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - B

2ND - 16TH FLOORS 

08

4525

2200

150
0

2500

300
0

135
0

2400

4325

2370

1455

6940

2805

9440

830
0

410
0

410
0



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  9

1 BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - B

2ND - 16TH FLOORS 

09

5250

1100

650

170
0

357
5

2500

280
0

2200

4540

425
0

280
0

120
0

10910

2695

695
0

170
0

9825

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  10

1 BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - B

2ND - 16TH FLOORS 

10

3500

3750

170
0

110
0

280
0

2500

1800

650

2500

1735

280
0

120
0

410
0

400
0

9585

840
0

7450

1400

500



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  11

STUDIO

TOWER 2 - B

2ND - 16TH FLOORS 

11

408
5

14
05

219
0

500 600

1150

3830
2850

83
75

3550

14
50

444
5

120
0

800

16
00

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  12

STUDIO

TOWER 2 - B

2ND - 16TH FLOORS 

12

120
0

800

205
0

250
0

14
25

3790

2335

16
50 411

5

225
0

850

1150

640

694
5

4400

830
5



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  1
2 BEDROOM + MAID 

TOWER 1 - C

01

44
60

3500

75
0

2800

19
00

62
00

13
20

3115

4000

4270

29
45

25
00

4435 500 7300

20001000800

19
00

40
85

28
50

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  2

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

02

18
00

1600 3300 12001550

25
00

22
00

60
0

39
60

44702805

20
40

775

46
00

6800 1900

27
00

69
90

68
50



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  3

STUDIO

TOWER 1 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

03

41
00

18
00

75
0

17
00

1600 600

19
00

17
00

40
95

12
1591

5

3975

69
60

27
00

3900

87
00

14
45

4390

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  4

STUDIO

TOWER 1 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

04

19
00

17
00

41
00

600 1600

16
50

75
0

18
00

41
00

10
70

4275

12
15

3800 600

87
00

87
00

4610



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  5

STUDIO

TOWER 1 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

05

33
50

18
00

75
0

16
50

13
60

18
80

62
0

17
00

34
50

10
60

10
60

74
5

4100

4450

18
50

79
55

595

2345

2225

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  6

STUDIO

TOWER 1 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

06

2100

2435

1800

15
40

1700

22
60

44
00

11
40

10
60

12
50

44
00

23
60

3800

4615

59
70

22
85

85
45



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  7
2 BEDROOM  

TOWER 1 - C

07

34
70

58
0

15
50

12
00

14
35

74
0

1230

2700 1300

1780

3580

4300

2735

5900

2500

4890

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  8

1 BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

08

2500

535

965
900

600
1500

5000

1440
955

3900

3875

2855

580

2205

2500

7100

8555



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  9

1 BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

09
965

1030

1400

2400

2495

1110

4140

1145

2600

1160

2495

2095

2500

535

2795

2500

3875

3880

1310

1395

7300

7235

1605 8555

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  10

1 BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

10

2700

550

950
1100

2100

150
0

3725
1305

4035

3455

2400

2500

2795

4030

7100

2400

2500

1110

7300

4000



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  11
3 BEDROOM 

TOWER 1 - C

11

2800

6090

4725

3700

3950

4235

1300

795

3855

1800

2750

2400

1300

1500

4000

4260
4365

10500

6745

2400

3800

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  12
2 BEDROOM 

TOWER 1 - C

12

5845

2250

2300
2400

1625

2010

3055

3480

600

2700

24
85

3590

3610

6375

4465

3700



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  13

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 1 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

13

4900

2100

2030

600
2300

2500

2610

2190

3230

3900

3810

39
35

42
80

1580

1430

1090

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  14
2 BEDROOM  

TOWER 1 - C

14

6230

1800

1900

2100

2500

1870

1200

5880

20
00

4160

15
60

20
00

35
25

31
00

33
40

10020

1820



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  15
2 BEDROOM  

TOWER 1 - C

15

43
30

15
20

19
20

4245

30
00

4850

2700
2650850

28
50

40
85

4200 4100

13300

11
30

0

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  1
2 BEDROOM + MAID 

TOWER 2 - C

01

4460

2700

1900

750

2800

1900

6200

132031154000

4270

2945

2500
4435

500 600

2000

1000

800



02

1800

1600

3300

1200

1550

2500

2200

600

3960

4470

2805

2040

775

4600

6800

1900

2700

6990

6850

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  2

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

03

4100

1800

750
1700

1600

600

1900

1700

4095

1215

915

3975

6960

2700

3900

8700

1445

4390

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  3

STUDIO

TOWER 2 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 



04

1900

1700

4100

600

1600

1650

750

1800

4100

10704275

1215

3800

600

8700

8700

4610

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  4

STUDIO

TOWER 2 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

05

3350

1800

750
1650

1360

1880

620

1700

3450

1060

1060
745

4100
4450

1850

7955

595

2345

2225

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  5

STUDIO

TOWER 2 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 



062100

2435 1800

1540

1700

2260

4400

1140

1060
1250

4400

2360

3800
4615

5970

2285

8545

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  6

STUDIO

TOWER 2 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

07

3470

580
1550

1200

1435
740

1230

2700

1300

1780
3580

4300

2735
5900

2500
4890

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  7
2 BEDROOM  

TOWER 2 - C



08

2500
535

965
900

600 1500
5000

1440 955

39
00

38
75

2855
5802205

2500

7100

8555

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  8

1 BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  9

1 BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

09

965
1030

1400 2400
2495 1110

4140
1145

2600

1160
2495

2095

2500
535

2795

2500

38
75

38
80

1310

1395

7300

7235
1605

8555



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  10

1 BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

10

2700
550

950
1100

2100

1500

37
25

1305

40
35

3455
2400

2500

2795

4030

7100

2400
2500 11107300

3970

11

2800
6090

4725
3700

3950

42
35

1300
7953855

1800

2750
2400

1300
1500

4000
4260 4365

10500

6745

2400

3800

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  11
3 BEDROOM 

TOWER 2 - C



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  12
2 BEDROOM 

TOWER 2 - C

12

5845
2250

2300
2400

1625
2010

3055
3480 600

2700

2485

3590
3610

6375

4465
3700

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

APARTMENT  13

 1  BEDROOM

TOWER 2 - C

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

13

4900
2100

2030
600

2300

2500

2610

2190
3230

3900
3810

3935
4280

1580

1430

1090



FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  14
2 BEDROOM  

TOWER 2 - C

14

6230
1800

1900
2100

2500
1870

1200
5880

2000

4160

1560

2000

3525

3100

3340

10020

1820

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE :

2ND - 19TH FLOORS 

APARTMENT  15
2 BEDROOM  

TOWER 2 - C

15

4330

1520

1920

4245

3000

4850

2700

2650

850

2850

4085

4200

4100

13300

11300



GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  1

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

BALCONY

G

01

66
65

43
65

13
00

12
00

5000 2140 39403800

66
65

5365

1900

4305 1860 3940

51
30

DNDN

01

DN

1800

10
50

18
00

1680

12
60

181039951305300015003780

66
25

6450 3000 2200

19
00

25
10

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  2

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

02

3630
1500

13
00

26
00

1435 2060 1655

16
50

61
30

16
80

40054100

02

5175

25
50

1490 1900 2450

16
50

19
00

42
30

2800

43
35

2690 1315



GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  3

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

03

16
80

62
10

16
80

3860 4245

31
10

53
10

14
90

70
0

2020

12007065

03

16
80

62
10

16
80

3860 4245

31
10

53
10

14
90

70
0

2020

12007065

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  3

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

22.00M
2

17.16M
2

0.12M
2

2.44M
2

11.82M
2

22.00M
2

17.16M
2

0.12M
2

2.44M
2

11.82M
2

UP

BALCONY

W
.C.

G

STORE

LIVING/ DINING
2BHK APARTM

ENT

KITCHEN

03

16
80

62
10

16
80

3860 4245

31
10

53
10

14
90

70
0

2020

12007065

18.72M
2

19.45M
2

0.33M
2

3.62M
2

2.19M
2

4.45M
2

DN

03

53
55

24
95

3805 3110

1855

26
60

18101100

2550

4750

10
50

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  4

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

04

49
35

2000

1300

1500

1000

2550

1750

4490

1800
1000

1175

5325

4685

2500

1525

4380

4225

04

2730

2750

1750

4390

3000

1080

5275

4790

4385

5150

3400



GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  5

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

OPEN TO ABOVE

UP

05

3300

2900

2100

1650

2550

4100

3900

5370

5.92M
2

DN

05

1750

2650

2800

5235

2550

2200

4650

4100

3900

4455

6775

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  6

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

OPEN TO ABOVE

UP

06
2100

1000
1550

1750

4415

4100

6935

1450

1625

2550

1650

1350

4100

DN

06

1350

2650

1750

3950

4000

4110

4635

2200

2510

3935



GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  7

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

UP

OPEN TO ABOVE

07

3680

7500

7035

4740

3200

6285

2550

1800

1800

3525

1360

1650

DN

07

2350

6400

4300

7570

4440

2270

5475

2395

2945

2800

2650

1800

1800

4740

3680 2320

7590

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  8

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

0808

3900

3300

5315

2710

1000

2100

1515

2495

6800

3905

1315

08

1800

2600

5305

2710

3410

2540

2210

3970

3805

3905



GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  9

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

09

4210

15
60

20
05

35
55

2525

4700

1450

3100
4300

2100

1900

4305

7710

4305

1315

09

4060

73
10

7480

4880 3005

2900

2100

2200

7280

4300

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  10

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

10

25
45

3855

3800

25
50

2310 1565

12
00

30
75

41155100

10

25
35

16
50

31
90

3800 5200

54
50

28
00

22005060

10 10

TOWER  6

APARTMENT  10

APARTMENT  TYPE :        DUPLEX

LEVEL :               GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

LEVEL :               FIRST FLOOR

FLOOR NO. :      20th FLOOR

FLOOR NO. :      21st FLOOR

10 10

TOWER  1 - C

APARTMENT  10

APARTMENT  TYPE :        DUPLEX

LEVEL :               GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

LEVEL :               FIRST FLOOR

FLOOR NO. :      20th FLOOR

FLOOR NO. :      21st FLOOR



GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  1

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 2 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

BAL
CON

Y

G

01

6665

4365

1300
1200

5000

2140
3940

3800

6665

5365

1900

4305

1860

3940

DNDN

01

DN

1800

1050

1800

1680

1260

1810

3995

1305

3000

1500

3780

6625

6450

3000

2200

1900

2510

5130

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  2

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 2 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

02

3630

1500

1300
2600

1435

2060

1655

1650

6130

1680

4005

4100

02

5175

2550

1490

1900

2450

1650

1900

4230

2800

4335

2690

1315



GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  3

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 2 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

03

1680

6210

1680

3860

4245

3110

5310

1490
700

2020
1200

7065

03

5355

2495

3805

3110

1855

2660

1810

1100

2550

4750

1050

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  4

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 2 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

04

4935

2000
1300

1500

1000
2550 1750

4490

1800
1000

1175
5325

705
5

4685

2500

1525

04

2730
2750 1750

4390

3000
1080

5275

4790

4385

5150
3400



GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  5

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 2 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

OP
EN

 T
O 

AB
OV

E

UP05

3300

2900
2100

1650

2550
6950

4100
3900

5370

5.
92

M
2

DN

05

1750
2650

2800
5235

2550
2200

4650

4100
3900

4455

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  6

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 2 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

OP
EN

 T
O 

AB
OV

E

UP

06

2100

1000 1550 1750
4415

4110
4100

6935
1450

1625

2550

1650
1350

DN

06

1350

2650 1750
3950

4000
4110

4635
2200

2510

3935



GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  7

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 2 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

UP

OP
EN

 T
O 

AB
OV

E

07

3680

7500

7035

4740
3200

6285
2550

1800
1800

3525
13601650

DN

07

2350
6400

4300

7570

4440

2270
5475

2395

2945
2800

2650
1800

1800
4740

3680

2320
7590

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  8

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 2 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

0808

3900

3300
5315

2710

1000

2100
1515

2495

6800

3905

1315

08

1800 2600

5305

2710
3410

2540
2210

3970

3805
3905



GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  9

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 2 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

09

4210

1560

2005

3555

2525
4700

1450
3100

4300
2100

1900

4305

7710

4305

1315

09

4060

7310

7480

48
80

3005

2900

2100

2200

7715

4300

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

APARTMENT  10

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : DUPLEX

20th FLOOR

TOWER 2 - C

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

21st FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

10

2535

1650

3190

3800

5200

5450

2800

2200

5060

10

2545

3855

3800

2550

2310

1565

1200

3075

4115

10 10

TOWER  1

APARTMENT  10

APARTMENT  TYPE :        DUPLEX

LEVEL :               GROUND FLOOR

FLOOR NO. :      14th FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

LEVEL :               FIRST FLOOR

FLOOR NO. :      15th FLOOR

10 10

TOWER  2 - C

APARTMENT  10

APARTMENT  TYPE :        DUPLEX

LEVEL :               GROUND FLOOR

FLOOR NO. :      20th FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

LEVEL :               FIRST FLOOR

FLOOR NO. :      21st FLOOR



PENTHOUSE

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : 6 BEDROOM + MAID

17th FLOOR

TOWER 1 - B

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

18th FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL

DN

UP

STAIRCASE 04

DRESSING

DN

UP

3750

3200

4550

2050

44
80

2400

2635

37
00
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00

26
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13805
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4835
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10

18
00
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00
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80

4975

1600

1070

1425

DN

UP

3200

2500

6220

6150

2065

2900

2400

5220

4580

38
20
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00

24
45

63
60

7205

3250

6425

7375

2000

5160

30
00

20
55

18
30

32
70

39
60

Home Theatre

Gym

Swimming Pool

SeatingArea

SeatingArea

H
om

e 
Th
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e
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Swim
m

ing Pool

Seatin
g

Are
a
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g
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a
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UP

ST
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CAS
E 0

4

DRES
SIN

G

DN

UP
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0

145
0

240
0

263
5

3700

2000

2665

299
5

480
0

150
0

138
05

215
0

506
0

5910

1800

3100

3480

497
5

PENTHOUSE

FLOOR NO. :

APARTMENT TYPE : 6 BEDROOM + MAID

17th FLOOR

TOWER 2 - B

FLOOR NO. :

LEVEL : FIRST FLOOR

18th FLOOR

LEVEL : GROUND FLOOR

320
0
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0
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0
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0
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5
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0
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0
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0
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0
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2445
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5
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0
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5
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5
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0
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0
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2055

1830

3270

3960

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FIRST FLOOR LEVEL



A COMMUNITY
LIKE NO OTHER

Live, Grow, and Thrive



www.tigergroup.aecontact@tigergroup.ae800 300 300 www.tigergroup.aecontact@tigergroup.ae800 300 300


